
Construction division. 
Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers. 

Date site bills 
Register 
Site: 

SI. No. - site bills 

34 08-1-203 register 
Company Name: MCMETT 
Name of ContractorHlomelinc Tntc. 

Hembai-Hoapi-e 
Nature ofwork Cvil Wo4k, 
Work done o-1- 02 From Date 5--90 To Date 
SI Villa/Flat/block no. Qty. Rate Units Amount Contractors 
No. bill no 

C loak. 
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3.1loo 

nd Ploor 
5.27dloor 

6. 4th Al0or 

7. anaa 

8.R loor60R 

280 20-00SfE L) 1.3600 -0 
9280 120-00 St _113600-00 
9280 12000 SAE 3,600 0 
9280 
9280 

4. 

120 00 SE U, 13, 600 0 
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5196, 160.op 
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11 Total 
Bill required YES NO. GST bill required 

Required 
O Not required 

Enclosed 
INot enclosed 

Measurement & Measurement & 
estimate sheet: estimate sheet: 

PO WO no. PO/WO date: 

Remarks 

Approved by Project Manager Approved by Design Tcam Approved by M.D. 

08-11-909 Date: Date: Date: 

Sign Sign: Sign: 
Notes: 1. This advice must b sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form ean be used for certitying labour bills, bills 
for hire charges, carth work, furnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable- till NA, 4. Estimate and measurement sheets 

are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given. 



Estim
ate Sheet:- 

C
om

pany Nam
e: 

Project: 
W

ork 
D

escription: 
C

ontractor N
am

e: 
Prepared 

By 
D

ate: 
SN

o. 
Item

 Head 

M
anilal 

M
odi M

em
orial Hospital 

M
C

M
ETT 

Civil works 
H

om
 line infra 

T
 M

adhu 
08-11-2021 

| 
A

pproved by:_ 
S

ig
n

: 

Flat NosS 
Q

uantity 
U

n
its 

N
o

s 
R

ate per sft 
A

m
ount 

Item
 H

ead Total 

Stilt floor 
1st floor 

2nd floor 
3rd floor 
4th floor 

Brick work &
 Plastering_ 

Brick w
ork &

 Plastering 
Brick work &

 Plastering 
B

rick w
ork &

 Plastering 
Brick 

w
ork &

 Plastering 

3
5

7
0

.0
0

 
9280.00 
9280.00 
9280.00 

1.00 
1

.0
0

 
120.00 
120.00 
120.00 

428400.00 
1113600.00 
1113600.00| 
1113600.00| 
1113600.00| 

sft 
stt 

1.00 
t
t
 

1
.0

0
 

1
2

0
.0

0
 

9280.00 
1

.0
0

 
120.00 

stt 

Stilt floor 
T

errace 
Civil w

orks 
Civil works 

6088.00 
9280.00 

s
f
t 

s
ft 

1
.0

0
 

1.00 
2

0
.0

0
 

2
0

.0
0

 
121760.00 
185600.00 

G
rand 

total:-_ 
A

m
ount 

in w
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Bill for Labour Charges 

Home Line Infra. 
Defence colony Sainikpuri 

Date: 8.11.2021 

In favor of: 

Project/Site: 
Location: 

Manilal Modi Memorial Hospital 
MCMET 

Thurkapally 

Civil work Type of Work: 
Towards: Labour Charges 

S No. Description Amount 
Brief description of work done: Towards Mcmet civil 
work 

1. 

Rs 20,76,064/ 
Total Amount = 5190160/- 

Work done from date 15.7.2021 to 7.11.2021 

Amount in words: Twenty lakhs seventy six thousand and sixty four rupees only. 

Sign: 



Bill for Equipment Allowance 

Home Line Infra. 
Defence colony Sainikpuri 

Date: 8.11.2021 

In favor of: Manilal Modi Memorial Hospital 
MCMET Project/ Site: 

Location: Thurkapally 

Civil work Type of Work: 
Towards: Allowance for Equipment 

S No. Description 
Brief description of work done: Towards Mcmet civil 

Amount 
1. 

work Rs 20,76,064/ 
Total Amnount = 5190160/-

Work done from date 15.7.2021 to 7.11.2021 

Amount in words: Twenty lakhs seventy six thousand and sixty four rupees only. 

Sign: 



Allowance for Consumables 

Home Line Infra. 
Defence colony Sainikpuri 

Date 8.11.2021 

In favor of: Manilal Modi Memorial Hospital 
Projeet/ Site: 
Location: 

MCMET 

Thurkapaly 

Civil work Type of Work: 
Towards: Allowance for Consumables. 

S No. Description 
Brief description of work done: Towards Mcmet civil 

Amount 
1. 

work Rs.1038032/- 
Total Amount = 5190160/-

Work done from date 15.7.2021 to 7.11.2021 

Amount in words: Ten lakhs thirty eight thousand and thirty two rupees only. 

Sign: 
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